
Two Hills Regional Waste Management Commission 
Tippage Fees Schedule 

 

Commercial and Demolition Waste 
Effective September 18, 2018 

 

 
Petroleum Contaminated Soils (downstream only)            $30.00/tonne 
Commercial Wastes / In County Area              $20.00/tonne 
   Demolition                  $20.00/tonne 
   Front Load Bins                 $15.00/bin 
 
Hard to Handle Waste 
   Grain Dust, Ergot, etc.                $25.00/tonne 
   Clean Concrete                 $15.00/tonne 
   AG Plastic – Rolled                $0.05/kg 
 
County of Minburn Municipal Waste              $55.00/tonne 
 
All Other Out of County Waste               $84.00/tonne 
   Front Load Bins                 $30.00/bin 
   Roll-off Bins                 $84.00/tonne 
 
All Un-Separated Waste                $100.00/tonne 
 
Commercial Minimum Charge (under 400 kg)             $10.00/load 
Hard to Handle Minimum Charge (under 400 kg)            $12.50/load 
Out of County Minimum Charge (under 400 kg)             $25.00/load 
Un-Separated Waste Minimum Charge (under 400 kg)           $50.00/load 
 

 

To comply with the Provincial Litter Control Act, ALL loads must be secured during 
transportation.  Loose loads must be covered, waste must be in tied bags or covered 
boxes, end gates must be used.  If a load is found unsecure, a Public Nuisance Charge 
will be applied. 
 

 
Enquiries regarding this Fee Schedule may be directed to: 

 
Operations Manager 

Troy Moore 
780-657-3524 

 


